

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000212405 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : ITAX GROUP, LLC Account Number : I20140000115

Phone

: (813)882-8426

Fax Number

: (813)884-0263

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN MIB GENERAL SERVICES LLC

فالتفادي والمراوات			_
Certificate of Status		0	
Certified Copy	!	0	
Page Count		01	
Estimated Charge		\$25.00	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K. SALY JUL 22 2019

9

. . :

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp					
~*···		ERAL SERVICES LLC				
SUBJI	ECT:	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company			
The en	nclosed Articles of A	smondment and fee(s) are subm	sitted for filing.		; 	
Please	return all correspor	idence concerning this matter to	o the following:		;	
		ANDERSON AUGUSTO	OS SANTOS			
		<u> </u>	Name of Person	: :	<u> </u>	 · ,
		MIB GENERAL SERVICE	S LLC			
		•••••	Firm/Company			·
		301 BELCHER RD/N APT, 3403				
			Address			
		LARGO, FL 33771				:
		andersonindiaeo@gmail.con	City/State and Zip Cod	e		
			o be used for future annu-	d report no	nification)	
For fi	irther information co	nneerning this matter, please es	II:			
AND	ERSON AUGUSTO	D DOS SANTOS	727 ai()	85] 54 () 7 	
	Name of	f Person	Area Code	Dayt	me Telepho	ne Number
Enclo	osed is a check for th	ne following amount:		:		
■ S	25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fe Certified Copy (additional copy is a			\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose)
	Registi Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Regist Divisio Cliftor 2661 F	ration Sec on of Cor 1 Building	rorations Center Circ	:

DDS TAX SERVICE

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

19 JUL 19 PH 9:00

ANDERSON AUGUSTO DO	OS SANTOS		
(Name of the Limited Linh (A Flor	ility Company 25 it now appears of ida Limited Limbility Company)	n our records.)	·
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document numberL19000030251	Company were filed on01)	729/2019	_ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the li	mited liability company here	•	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "L	imited Liability Company," the design	gnation "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	DRESS)	<u></u>	
		i	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		ļ	•
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
maning dadress WAT Dr. 71 TOST (1) TICL. HOW		!	
			_
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office agent.	· I I	ur records, <u>enter th</u>	d name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office as	auten nyte.		
Name of Name Designated Assessed	;		
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida	street uddress	
		Florida	
	City:		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registe	red Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered ages provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as registered being filed to merely reflect a change in the registe company has been notified in writing of this change	l complete performance of my agent as provided for in Che ered office address, I herely	y duties, and I am far apter 605, F.S. Or, if	niliar with and this document is
	If Changing Registered Agen	L Signature of New Regin	dered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title; name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Name Title <u>Address</u> Type of Action THIAGO ROBSON MOTA 301 BELCHER RD/N AMBR APT 3403 bb∧ 🖶 LARGO, FL 33771 ☐ Remove □ Change □ ∧dd □ Remove 6 ☐ Change Addo _□(Remayo G Change □ Add □ Remove □ Change □ Add ☐ Remove □ Change ☐ Add □ Remove O Change

	4:59 PM FAX 813 884		AX SERVICE		2 0005/0008
It aniem	ding any other information		(Attach augitional she	ets, if necessary.)	
					 -
		_ 			
					
					
-					<u></u>
	· 		,		19 JUL
_					
			<u>.</u>		9 11
-	 		· ·	_ 	8
		, <u></u>			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>	
_					
F Effective	e date, if other than the da	te of Glinu:	'	(optional)	
(If an effect Note: If	rive date is listed, the date must be the date inserted in this block	specific and connot be prior to does not meet the applicab	date of filing or more than le statutory filing require	90 days after filing.) Pursi	ant to 605,0207 (3)(b) of be listed as the
documen	it's effective date on the Depa	rtinent of State's records.			
	rd specifies a delayed e Oth day after the record		an effective time, a	t 12:01 a.m. on th	ne earlier of:
Dated _	07/012	2019			
	1- deps	mature of a member or authority	55		:
		mature of a member or author: IGUSTO DOS SANTOS - :	[noer	!
	ANDERSON AC	Typed or printed	1		
		Page 3	l of 3		· •
			· • • •		

Filing Fee: \$25.00